

pachet articole amenajare

I.D.: 90484495

Data publicarii	05.12.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 960,54 RON - 960,54 RON

Descriere: 4006085 OSB-3 2500X1250X22MM BUC 1 X 92,76 92,76 6022293 CHERESTEA RIND. M A/B 2000X42X42MM BUC 2 X 15,36 30,71 6042825 BALUSTRU CAPAT STRJ FAG 1130X70X70MM PM BUC 2 X 84,04 168,07 6042831 MANA CURENTA FAG CANSIPCA 2000X50X50 PM BUC 1 X 74,79 74,79 6022638 TREAPTA FAG CANAL CONTR.900X280X28MM BUC 4 X 81,43 325,71 6022642 CONTRATREAPTA FAG 900X200X20MM BUC 4 X 46,22 184,87 6009953 SD SURUB PAL /LEMN CAP INECAT 5X80ZG PZ2 BUC 48 X 0,26 12,5 6003156 VINCLU DE IMBINARE 60x60x40 103935 BUC 10 X 2,74 27,39 6001501 SURUB LEMN 6X100 07001d6010000(07101) BUC 14 X 0,59 8,24 1033257 DIBLU NYLON SXR 8 X 100 BUC 4 X 1,60 6,39 6001530 SURUB LEMN 4X20 07101d4002000 BUC 109 X 0,04 4,58 6001531 SURUB LEMN 4X25 07101d4002500 BUC 140 X 0,07 9,41 6027400 SUPORT INFERIOR BALUSTRADA BUC 1 X 15,12 15,12
